Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
Horder TC (3021299)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Eichsfeld 9, 44265 Dortmund
T 0231 461013 F 0231 7246623 hoerder.tc@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Eichsfeld 9, 44265 Dortmund
T 0231 461013 F 0231 7246623 hoerder.tc@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Beiler, Ulla
T 0172 9991079 ulla.beiler@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

R6th, Martin
T 01703545883 mroeth@hoerder-tennisclub.de
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Gemischte Mannschaften 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Thorben Dd&ring

m 01512 3043379; ThorbenDoering@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hinz, Simon
Siepe, Julian
Kohn, Nicolas
Weingarten, André
Muhlau, Miguel
Manschke, Daniel
Reichert, Bastian
Kok, Christian
Doring, Thorben
Sweeren, Marc
Bruns, Johannes
Benner, Andreas
Konig, Larissa
Eberhardt, Nora
Raulf, Mariella
Zeppenfeld, Anna
Engemann, Luisa-Charlotte
Strahl, Roxana
Tieling, Larissa
Austermann, Magdalena
Doring, Nika
Schmieds, Sandra
23 Benner, Birgit
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ID-Nr.

19451761
10260611
18553067
18704248
10065936
19154742
19508687
19706314
19110424
18454480
18753402
18654942
29253485
29861213
28891275
29450909
29652875
28401098
29859632
29962609
29201311
28953276
28552900

LK

LK13,9
LK15,7
LK16,3
LK17,6
LK18,3
LK18,5
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK20,0
LK21,7
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK12,5
LK16,2
LK16,7
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,5
LK23,1
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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